Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4055.747
R (/N> F)

State: 2026/02/27 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja
https://www.rittal.com/jp-ja

AS 4055.747 - TEBS (/N> F)

INFERAZEST. NAN—ICER6.6mm~21.5mm ONN=F 5Kk e TEFE

ER

Features

Material thickness (max.)

1A

IVARAZ

ik}
o

e

il

1

e

il

/N
N
YC\

Gl

EHRES
ETIM9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

f.'ij_lqjlill:l= Eﬂ

n

© Rittal 2026

AS 4055.747
NZAN—DRTFTEREMIICERT 3/ Fo
17.5mm

12 mm

R L:M16
118

0.565 kg
0.573 kg
82073010
EC003458
EC003458
21049240

Male die for punching busbars



