

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4055.747 雄型 (パンチ)

State: 2026/01/09 (Source: rittal.com/jp-ja)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

AS 4055.747 - 雄型 (パンチ)

パンチとダイを使って、バスバーに直径 6.6 mm ~ 21.5 mm の丸穴を打ち抜くことができます。

Features

品番	AS 4055.747
製品説明	バスバーの丸穴打ち抜き加工に使用するパンチ。
直径	17.5 mm
Material thickness (max.)	12 mm
寸法：	ねじ: M16
1パック	1 個
純質量	0.565
総質量	0.573
関税率番号	82073010
EAN	4028177920811
ETIM 9	EC003458
ETIM 8	EC003458
ECLASS 8.0	21049240